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1. MITCHELL'’S
BEACH

On the water, good
swimming, boating and
fishing. Boat house with

docks and marine
railway. This
permanent modern

home with fireplace and

full finished walkout
basement all
landscaped. Only

$79,900.
lots.

2. THE PRICE IS
RIGHT

For this perfect starter
home, completely
renovated throughout,
with 3 bedrooms, family
room separate, dining &
living rms., 4 pc. bath,

includes extra

new wiriknag.,
broadloomed & cushion
flooring throughout.

Only $33,900. terms.

OF

ACRES
PRIVACY WITH A
VIEW

3. 24

trom this very
attractive bungalow
overlooking the Blue
Mountains, just a short
walk to gorgeous sand
beach. 1,000 plus ft. of
frontage. Good fences
and barn.

Look...$54,900.

L ATTRALTIAVE

BUNGALOW

Very clean home on
very quiel street. Well
landscaped |lot with
mature trees, 2
bedrooms, large living
room and kitchen
Included tridge, stove
washer and dryer. Also

cabin. All for

sleeper
$28.900.

5. “WORTH THE

WAIT"

This gorgeous custom
built brick home located
only a few miles from

town is waiting for you.
Features
tireplace, formal dining
rm., 5 bdrms., 2 car
garage, large kit.,
15'%x13V2
doors,

$74,500.

etc.

ST.

Good income from this
solid brick property, all
apartments are 2.
bedroom and the
building is heated by hot
water hea' Call today
tor further information.
$52,900.

include

Sliding glass
Asking

7. ‘IMMACULATE CONDITION*

Best describes this custom executive 3 bedroom
home. Quality can be found everywhere from the
textured plaster ceiling, to the hardwood floors
covered by broadloom, 3 separate bathrooms,
fireplace and airtight stove, bar, extra bedroom

downstairs,
sitting on a

carport,
large,

double paved drive, all
well-manicured lot

in a

prestigeous part of town. $77,000.

=

fe

8. NEED OFFICE
SPACE?
P971-This building

offers both office and
storage space, located
on large lot only
minutes from downtown
core. Also has low 114
per cent assumable
mortgage, priced to sell
at $24, 900

9. ONE BLOCK
FROM MAIN ST.
Small 3 bedroom home
in very good condition
with easy access to
downtown. Nicely treed
lot, good garden, 4 pc.
bath. Only $32,500.
10. MIDLAND
WOODS

Huge Ilot 100x150, 3
bedroom home, formal
dining rm. 13x20 living
room plus finished fam
room 22x25. Also 2 car
garage, all situated on a

very quiet street. Only

$59,900.
1. CLOSE TO MAIN

Sl

Older home has been
completely renovated.
Features include 3
bedrooms, dining room,
all electric heat, sun-

BAY

deck, broadloom
throughout. Only
$33.900. 11.
12. CUSTOM EXEC.
UTIVE

Our finest 3 bedroom
brick bungalow with
1,800 sq.ft. of

over
luxury area featuring,
all elect. heat,
conditioning, den with
complete stone wall
fireplace, Qak kitchen
cabinets, 3 bathrooms, a
full finished basement.
50° rec room, patio doors
exit onto terraced lot
overlooking inground
pool and cabana, its all
yours for $115,000. the
bay view is free.

13.BEACH AREA
REDUCED T1) $45,900.
Finished on both levels,
this raised bungalow
has a Spanish touch. It
has a patio and upper

deck, fireplace, 4
bdrms., large living
room, family room,

huge 2 acre lot. Owner
has moved.

air

14. HIGHWAY HOME
OF 3-1/3 ACRES
This 5 yr old, 3 bdrm

bung. is located just
outside of Midland on
Hwy. 93. Features ultra
modern kit. with built-in
dishwasher & stove, 2
airtight stoves. Formal
dining room, 2 car
insulated garage, efc.
Zoning could possibly be
changed to commercial.
Asking $67,900.

15. LOOKING FOR A
DUPLEX

Her at last is a bargain
you can’t afford to miss.
Quiet street, view of
Georgian Bay. Only
$29,900.

16. IT'S A STEAL

=

all cedar, lot

wel!

$25,900.

WATERFRONT
PARK
Reduced to sell,

gorgeous cedar plank
insulated cottage with

stone fireplace,
cathedral ceilings,
completely furnished,

full basement. Now only

'IG WATERFROHT
HOME

Enjoy beautiful sunsets
from the sundeck of this
gorgeous home. located
in protected harbour on
Georgian Bay. Sandy
beach, also docks for
boats, two extra back
lots, large garage, efc.
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